
BEGINNING BALANCE 

PLUS DEPOSITS 

PLUS INTEREST EARNINGS(1) 

LESS CHECK DISBURSEMENTS 

LESS ELECTRONIC DISBURSEMENTS(2) 

ADJUSTMENTS(3) 

PLUS TRANSFERS IN 

LESS TRANSFERS OUT 

ENDING BALANCE 

(1) All LAIF interest is paid quarterly. 

(2) Electronic Disbursements: 

Payroll 

Payroll Charges 

Sales Taxes 

HSA 

Bank and Merchant Fees 

Bank of the West 

Operating 

7,643,518.31 

6,856,769.20 

(1,937,587.13) 

(754,371.61) 

2,330.82 

(2,710,000.00) 

9,100,659.59 

370,160.37 

273,408.12 

2,673.00 

93,075.00 

15,055.12 

754,371.61 

CITY OF RANCHO PALOS VERDES 

MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT 

JANUARY 2022 

Malaga Bank 

Non-Negotiable Vining Sparks 

Petty Cash LAIF-CITY CD Money Market 

5,000.00 41,272,204.14 4,294,741.92 81,549.71 

23,760.21 14,194.71 34,280.48 

2,500,000.00 210,000.00 

5,000.00 43,795,964.35 4,308,936.63 325,830.19 

(3) The net adjustment was due to a void check and miscellaneous adjustment. 

JANUARY 2022 CASH BALANCE BY MAJOR FUNDS 

1%1% 
I 

Vining Sparks 

Investment Total Cash 

20,500,000.00 73,797,014.08 

6,856,769.20 

72,235.40 

(1,937,587.13) 

(754,371.61) 

2,330.82 

2,710,000.00 

(2,710,000.00) 

20,500,000.00 78,036,390.76 

■GENERAL FUND 36% 

■CIP 35% 

■EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT 4% 

■1911 ACT 2% 

[]HABITAT RESTORATION 1% 

DQUIIVIBY 1% 

[]OTHFR RFc;TRlc:TFO FlJNOS 21% 
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